SENIOR SUPERINTENDENT OF POLICE, TELECOMMUNICATION,
PUNJAB, LAHORE.

CORRIGENDUM

HOT & COLD ITEMS FOR OFFICIAL USE

Reference to our tender notice published on PPRA dated
04.09.2018, following amendments have been made.

1. Performance guarantee Security will be 05% of the contract amount.
2, Date of opening of tender is 26.09.2018 instead of 20.09.2018.

Nate:- All other term & conditions will remain same.

N

Sr. Superintendent of Police,
Telecomymunications, Punjab,
Lahore.\ ,




